
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 

366 
355 
289 
300 
702 
105 
165 
108 
166 
177 
125 

86 
529 
271 
567 
102 
369 
295 
184 
272 
666 
181 

36 

Name 

Petr Mandelík 
Olaf Haeusner 
Tomáš Kusý 
Aleš Göllner 
Zbyňek Čurda 
Daniel Tomek 
Yasmeen Koloc 
Petr Zelenka 
Matěj Chabr 
Vít Martinovský 
Radek Layer 
Nico Dauerer 
Pavel Zeman 
Frieder Roth 
Jiří Zeman 
Jiří Bažata 
Jan Weber 
Miroslav Švec 
Eberhard Nienhold 
Jügen Land 
Gustav Niedelský 
Miroslav Gajdoš 
Josef Dauerer 

Class 

A7 

A3 

A7 

A2 

A2 

X X X  b e z  h o d n o c e n í  

A 

A3 

A1 

A2 

A7 

A1 

A2 

A1 

A2 

A7 

A3 

A3 

A1 

A1 

A2 

A2 

A7 

Best Tm 

2:01.540 
2:02.225 
2:05.558 
2:06.907 
2:07.390 
2:07.471 
2:08.408 
2:09.684 
2:10.629 
2:12.681 
2:13.530 
2:13.872 
2:14.323 
2:15.754 
2:16.928 
2:19.551 
2:20.447 
2:33.237 
2:34.236 
2:37.284 
2:39.027 
2:50.112 

Diff 

0.685 
4.018 
5.367 
5.850 
5.931 
6.868 
8.144 
9.089 

11.141 
11.990 
12.332 
12.783 
14.214 
15.388 
18.011 
18.907 
31.697 
32.696 
35.744 
37.487 
48.572 

Best Speed 

124,759 
124,060 
120,766 
119,483 
119,030 
118,954 
118,086 
116,924 
116,078 
114,283 
113,557 
113,266 
112,886 
111,696 
110,738 
108,657 
107,964 
98,953 
98,312 
96,407 
95,350 
89,137 

- 

In Lap 

7 
7 
1 
7 
3 
5 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
6 
6 
7 
4 
5 
5 
1 
2 
6 
6 
1 
0 

Země/State 

CZ 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 

Název teamu 

KT Motorsport 
HS Motorsport 
KT Motorsport 
TypeR.cz Racing 
ZC Racing 
OC RACE with Fastwrap 
BUGGYRA Zero Mileage 
HKC Racing 
Chabrmotorsport 
TypeR.cz Racing team 
LTRC 
Dauerer Racing 
Zeman Racing team 
RAS Motorsport 
Zeman Racing team 
Chodovar 
Devils Garage 
CLIMART  Racing Team 
RAS Motorsport 
RAS Motorsport 
JMT Racing 
BaBartoni Racing team 
Dauerer Racing 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Autodrom Most 
Kvalifikace 

Kvalifikace A 

Qualifying started at 12:30:00 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 
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